
Hosted by Peter Miller, a Succession Plus Accredited Adviser, courses are held regularly around the 
country, and include step-by-step instruction for your succession plan.



The next New Zealand                             series will run from August to December 2018 in 
Auckland, Wellington and Christchurch on the dates shown below. The August to November 
workshops are from 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. with lunch provided. The December session 
commences at 1:00 p.m. with afternoon tea at 3.00 p.m. and celebration from 5:00 p.m. onwards.

Auckland
 Tuesday, 14 August
 Tuesday, 11 September
 Tuesday, 9 October
 Tuesday, 7 November
 Tuesday, 4 December

Wellington
 Wednesday, 15 August
 Wednesday, 12 September
 Wednesday, 10 October
 Wednesday, 8 November
 Wednesday, 5 December

Christchurch
 Thursday, 16 August
 Thursday, 13 September
 Thursday, 11 October
 Thursday, 9 November
 Thursday, 6 December

Auckland Wellington Christchurch

Download and complete the                                                                                   .  
 
Please save completed Questionnaire then email it to info@successionplan.co.nz and one of our 
team will be in touch with you shortly with more information.

Pre-workshop Questionnaire and Registration Form

http://successionplan.co.nz/pdf/pre-workshop_Questionnaire__Registration_Form_NZ.pdf

